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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Gayathri K Krishna Kumar (FTHR) 1K, Nikunjam Estates, 
Jagathy, 

Thiruvanathapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

2 14/01/2026 Bincy  Ancil Ancil  (FTHR) Pallikal House, St. 
Mary's HS school road, 
Vettucaud, beach po, 

695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

corporation

  

3 14/01/2026 NATARAJAN R RAMALINGAM K 
(FTHR)

TC98/1074(1),VIMAL 
BHAVAN, OPP. TO 
KELTRON ANNEX 

BUILDING, 
MANVILA, 

KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

4 14/01/2026 SANGEETHA NATARAJAN R 
(HSBN)

TC98/1074(1),VIMAL 
BHAVAN, OPP. TO 
KELTRON ANNEX 

BUILDING, 
MANVILA, 

KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 14/01/2026 SOBIN XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) TC 87/1195-1, 
Kuzhivilakom,, 

Karuppayi Road, 
Valiyathura, 

Vallakkadavu, 
Vallakkadavoo, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 14/01/2026 Subramanyan S Parvathy (WIFE) TC 38/2797 
Sathyabhavan, P R A 37 

Chala, Muttathara, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 14/01/2026 Parvathy Subramanyan S (HSBN) TC38/2797Sathyabhavan, 
P RA 37 Chala, 

Muttathara, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 14/01/2026 Revathy S R Reghu R (FTHR) R S BHAVAN, 
MADHAVAPURAM, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 14/01/2026 HARIKUMAR S SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR D (FTHR)

TC 29/494/B 
KHADEEJA NIVAS, 
KAVARADI ROAD 
PALKULANGARA, 

PETTAH P O, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

10 14/01/2026 SUNIL G P K GOPINATHA 
MENON (FTHR)

T C 37/2002, 
SUBHODAYA, 

THEVARATHU KOIL, 
WEST FORT, FORT, 

695023, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 14/01/2026 BEENARANI B R BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

T C 37/2002, 
SUBHODAYA, 

THEVARATHU KOIL, 
WEST FORT, FORT, 

695023, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 14/01/2026 SIKHA V S Deepak (HSBN) 5 B NAKSHATHRA 
SFS FAIRMONT, M P 

APPAN ROAD, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 
THYCAUD, 695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 14/01/2026 NUJUMUDEEN KARIM (FTHR) TC 39/1899, 
KARIMADAM 

COLONY, 
MANACAUD, 

CHALA, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 14/01/2026 DEEPAK BHASS E K BHASS  (FTHR) 5 B NAKSHATHRA 
SFS FAIRMONT, M P 

APPAN ROAD, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 
THYCAUD, 695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 14/01/2026 SHIVANI S A SAJI ANILKUMAR 
(MTHR)

SHANTHA BHAVAN, 
NEHRU JUNCTION, 

ATTIPRA, 
KAZHAKOOTTOM P 

O, 695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

16 14/01/2026 AJINISH CHANDAR A 
L

Ayyappan (FTHR) TC 23/147-3, 
CHANDAR NIVAS, 

KAVIL NAGAR 
VALIYASALA, 

CHALAI P O, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 14/01/2026 SREYAS S K Sasidharan (FTHR) TC27/1137, HNRA 329, 
Pattoor, Vanchiyoor P 

O, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 14/01/2026 PRIYA NAIR C M NANDAKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

TC 16/1169, 
JAGATHY, 

TRIVANDRUM, 
THYCAUD P O, 

695014, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

19 14/01/2026 Mohamed Fahim A Ameer Ibrahim B 
(FTHR)

GNRA-102F, TC 
68/957/1, Faya Manzil, 
Ganga Nagar, M L A 

Road, Muttathara 
Village, Manacaud P O, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 14/01/2026 Maheshkumar M Madhusudhanan (FTHR) T C 84/1366 
ARCHANA, DESRA 

71 ,NEAR CRIME 
BRANCH OFFICE, 
EANCHAKKAL, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 14/01/2026 SUBRAMONIA 
PILLAI  A 

T ARUNACHALAM  
PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 41/1811-2, 
NELLITHANATHU 

VEEDU, 
MANACAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

22 14/01/2026 Simoise Earnest Earnest V G (FTHR) Bethel T V R A 72 A, V 
P Thampi road 

kudappanakunnu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kudappanukunnu PO, 

695043, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

23 14/01/2026 Albin Binu BINU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PNRA P 32C   TC 
96/106, 

KALLIDUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PRIYADARSHINI 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAZEEN S 

SYED ALI (FTHR) TC 39/1123/2, SYED 
ALI MANZIL, 

ATTAKULANGARA, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 14/01/2026 Sumayya S Yasin Shereef A (FTHR) TC 38/825, Marakkada 
Road, Thycaud, Chalai, 

695036, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

26 14/01/2026 Gopinathan Nair Veluppilla (FTHR) TC 14/1079, 
VAYALNIKATHIYA 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
LENIN 

NAGAR,PALAYAM, 
THYCAUD  P O, 

695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

27 14/01/2026 ASWATHY 
MOHANACHANDRAN 

PILLAI

MAHESH KUMAR J 
(HSBN)

SHREYAS, TC 
13/1937-2, AISWARYA 
NAGAR, ANRA B-18, 

NALANCHIRA, 
KOTAMUGAL, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 14/01/2026 ANAGHA S S SUJATHA (MTHR) TC 31/1716, KEEZHE 
VEEDU, DEVI 

NAGAR, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 14/01/2026 SAHEERKHAN N NISTHAR (FTHR) TC 46/1195, 
BEEMAPALLY, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKKADAVU 
PO, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 14/01/2026 DIANA S CLEETUS (FTHR) TC 71/91 PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

KUZHIVILAKAM, 
VALIATHURA, 

VALLAKKADAVOO, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 14/01/2026 Vipun V Vincent vincent Maniyan (FTHR) dharsana House T C 
71/1490(1), Valiathura, 

Muttathara, 
vallakkadavoo, 695008, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

32 14/01/2026 VENKIDESH 
SUBRAMANIA 

PILLAI 

A SUBRAMANIYA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 41/1811-2, 
NELLITHANATHU 
VEEDU, MRA - 211, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

33 14/01/2026 Usman Y Yasin shereef A (FTHR) TC 38/825, Marakkada 
Road, Thycaud, Chalai, 

695036, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

34 14/01/2026 SHOJI MOL D DENNY (FTHR) TC 34/1666, Fathima 
Matha Church, 
Kochuthope, 

Vallakkadavu P O, 
695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 14/01/2026 Basheer S Shahulhameed (FTHR) TC 70/712, 
PUNNAMOODU, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKKADAVU 
PO, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 14/01/2026 Lekha V L BINU C (HSBN) TC 28/1155 MRA 86, B 
S BHAVAN, 

METTUKADA 
THYCAUD, 

THYCAUD, 695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 14/01/2026 Sarojini T A SUBRAMONIA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

TC 41/1811-2, 
NELLITHANATHU 

VEEDU, 
MANACAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 14/01/2026 ARAVIND MENON T P 
PREMACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

TC25/2404,SAKETHAM, 
KALPALAYAM 

LANE, 
THAMPANOOR, GPO, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

39 14/01/2026 SURESH KOSHY 
GEORGE 

GEORGE KOSHY 
(FTHR)

TC 95/1894-11, 
NIVEDHYA, 

VETTUVILA LANE 
KANAMMOOLA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 14/01/2026 FATHAHUDEEN 
ABDUL RAZAK 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

TC 42/684, COLONY 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD, 
VALLAKKADAVU 

PO, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 14/01/2026 USHA K KRISHNA MOORTHY 
K (HSBN)

TC 22/159/8 USHAS, 
KURIYATHI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 14/01/2026 R HARIHARAN N  UMAMAHESWARI 
(WIFE)

TC 40/1102, 
SARAS-43, OPP NSS 

KARAYOGAM 
BUILDING, 

MUTTATHARA, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 14/01/2026 GOUTHAM SANKAR 
A S

AMBASHANKAR P V 
(FTHR)

TC 24/1590 MERA 82, 
PADMASARAS, 

THYCAUD, 
THYCAUD, 695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 14/01/2026 V N VENUGOPAL M T NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

13 S, NIKUNJAM 
MERIDIAN, 

JAGATHY BRIDGE, 
THYCAUD, 695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

45 14/01/2026 Rizwan Muhammed 
Rabi

Rajila H (MTHR) BNRA 65, Near 
Vallakkadavu Masjid, 
Pettah, Vallakkadavu 

PO, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

46 14/01/2026 Chandralekha S S Johnson Bennet (OTHR) No.7 Karuna Buildings, 
M S Nair Road, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

47 14/01/2026 ALFIYA N MUHAMMED ARIF 
(FTHR)

TC 35/148, KUNNIL 
VEEDU MANDAPAM, 

ARATTU ROAD, 
VALLAKKADAVU 

PO, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 14/01/2026 M S JAYASREE P VINOD KUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 46/1243/2, 
KALABHASREE, 
MELARANOOR, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 14/01/2026 CHELLAPPAN 
KAMALAMMA 

SACHU 

DAS LEKSHMANAN 
(HSBN)

SHREYAS TC 17/1107  
4, CHERUKARA 

ROAD, POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 14/01/2026 AKBAR SEYEDH ALI (FTHR) TC 70/3196 (77/1610), 
PUTHUVAL, 

BEEMAPALLY, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 14/01/2026 harikrishnan  T Thulasi k (FTHR) ayanikadu vedu 
perapoor mukkola.po, 

mukkola, 
Thiruvanandapuram, 

mukkola, 695043, 
Kudappanakun
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

52 14/01/2026 SHIRAZ SALIM 
MOHAMED ISMAIL 

SALIM MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

SHEEJA MANZIL 
125/34, CHAKKAI, 

PETTA, PETTA P O, 
695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 14/01/2026 ANN MARY KALIEF ANAND ANTONY 
KALIEF (FTHR)

TC 82/2288, ST. 
JOSEPHS, CONVENT 

LANE, 
RISHIMANGALAM, 

VANCHIYOOR, GPO, 
695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 14/01/2026 B SARASWATHI 
AMMA 

V N VENUGOPAL 
(HSBN)

13S, NIKUNJAM 
MERIDIAN, 

JAGATHY BRIDGE, 
JAGATHY THYCAUD 

P O, 695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 14/01/2026 Sumesh Samuel Samuel (FTHR) FLAT NO 6A, 
KENTON TOWERS, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 14/01/2026 VISHNU PRAKASH R LEELA (MTHR) TC 27/1199, VAYAL 
NIKATHIYA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 14/01/2026 BHADRA G NAIR N VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

T C 27/1185, 
KULIRMA, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

58 14/01/2026 SARALA  C  ABU  (HSBN) TC 36/1663, 
NALPURA VEDU, 
PERUMTHANNI, 

VALLKKADAVU  P O, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

59 14/01/2026 MONYVISHAL M S M MUTHUKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 52/1680, 
SHANKAR NAGAR, 
NEERAMANKARA, 

KAIMANAM, 695040, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 14/01/2026 ANNIE WATSON SUMESH SAMUEL 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 6 A, 
KENTON TOWERS, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 14/01/2026 MARIYAM BATHOOL SUHANA M IBRAHIM 
(MTHR)

TC 75/1524 5 
POONTHURA SIRAJ, 

ALUCAUD ROAD, 
MUTTATHARA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

62 14/01/2026 MANEESH M S MANIKANDAN M 
(FTHR)

TC 36/1665-1, GOPI 
NIVAS, 

PERUNTHANNI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 14/01/2026 Vidyuth R Potty R Ramachandran P P 
(FTHR)

TC93/2565, Flat.No.
402, Petta P.O, 

M.k.k.Nair Road, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

64 14/01/2026 ABY PAUL  KALIEF ANAND ANTONY 
KALIEF (FTHR)

TC 27/2288(2), ST 
JOSEPHS, CONVENT 

LANE, 
VANCHIYOOR, G P O, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN J T JAYAKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

KIZHANGUVILA 
VEEDU, ERA 121, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE  

P O, 695011, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

66 14/01/2026 S SOBHANA MADHAVAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

TC 46/12343/2, 
KALABHASREE, 
MELARANOOR, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 14/01/2026 MOHAMMAD  
HAFEES A 

MUHAMMED ARIF T  
(FTHR)

TC 35/148, KUNNIL 
VEEDU MANDAPAM, 

ARATTU ROAD, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 14/01/2026 Adhil Rahuman A Abdul Khadar G (FTHR) TC 35/751 - 2, airindia 
nagar vallakkadavu, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

69 14/01/2026 MERLIN ROBIN  ROBIN VARGHEESE 
(FTHR)

TC 78/174, 
KANNATHURA, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
BEACH P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

70 14/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN S SAKTHIDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 47/403-1 
SREENILAYAM, 
PULICHIVILA  

VEEDU, 
MELARANNOOR, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 14/01/2026 THULASI T JAYAKUMAR D 
(HSBN)

TC 1/366 ERA 121, 
KIZHANGU VILA 

VEEDU, ELANKAVIL 
LANE, MEDICA 
COLLEGE P O, 

695011, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

72 14/01/2026 RAMSIA S SITHI MUMMINA 
(MTHR)

TC 45/224, T SUNAMI 
COLONY, 

BEEMAPALLY, 
VALLAKKADAVOO P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 14/01/2026 Reina Robinson Robinson  Joseph 
(FTHR)

TC 34/431(1), Joseph 
Villa, Shanghumugham 
Veli Road, Kannanthura, 

Shanghumugham, 
695007, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

74 14/01/2026 Johnson Bennet Bennit Fernandez 
(FTHR)

No.7 Karuna Buildings, 
M S Nair Road, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

75 14/01/2026 SHIJI WILFRED 
JACOB  S

WILFRED JACOB 
(FTHR)

TC - 31/958/
NANDAVANAM 

HOUSE, PUTHAN 
ROAD, PETTA, 

PETTA P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

76 14/01/2026 INDIRA  S SHARADA (MTHR) 281, INDIRA 
BHAVAN, MC ROAD 
MANNANTHALA P O, 

MANNANTHALA, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 14/01/2026 ADARSH J T JAYAKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

TC 1/366 ERA 121, 
KIZHANGUVILA 

VEEDU, ELANKAVIL 
LANE, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE P O, 
695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

78 14/01/2026 SALIHA RUKHSANA SHAKEELA BEEVI K 
(MTHR)

N G O QUARTERS, B/
33,OBSERVATORY, 

VIKAS BHAVAN, 
MUSEUM P O, 695033, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 14/01/2026 ASHA P NAIR VINOD KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

SIVADAM, TC 
93/2968, MMRA 156, 

MOONAMMMANAKKEL, 
PETTAH, PETTAH, 

695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 14/01/2026 Sunilkumar P Padmanabhan A  
(FTHR)

Tc 38/662, Lekshmi 
Bhavan, Chenthitta, 

chala, 695036, 
Trivandrum

  

81 14/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR D THULASI (WIFE) TC 6/366, KIZHANGU 
VILA VEEDU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

82 14/01/2026 Syama S R RATHEESH M (HSBN) TC 30/823(1), 
KOTTUVILAKAM 
VEEDU, PETTAH, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 14/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA 
SUJITH 

SUJITH KUMAR  B 
(FTHR)

27/1377(1), Malavika, 
Rishimangalam, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

84 14/01/2026 S ABOOBUCKER 
SIDDIQUE 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

TC 69/573/1 
SALAMATH FLAT, 
PANAVILA LANE, 

KUTHUKALLIN 
MOODU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 14/01/2026 VISHNUJITH K P KALADHARAN J 
(FTHR)

T C 80/2197, V K 
NIVAS PUNNAKKAL, 
VANCHIYUR, FORT, 

695023, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

86 14/01/2026 Rohini Vineeth Vineeth Balakrishnan 
(HSBN)

TC 27/560 (New no 
82/3), Mayuram, 

Pattoor, Vanchiyoor, 
Pattoor, 695035, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 14/01/2026 SAJINA S SADEERA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

MATHIPURAM, 
PULIMOOTTU 

VILAKAM 
HARBOUR, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

88 14/01/2026 JOISE FERRY LEONS FERRY LEO (HSBN) TC 78/4330, 
VETTUCAUD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 14/01/2026 ARAVIND P V VINOD KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 49/53, 
KALIPPANKULAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 14/01/2026 Sasidharan C Chellappan (FTHR) Leena Vihar TC24/68, 
Poundkulam Thycaud, 

Thycaud, Thycaud, 
695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

91 14/01/2026 V SATHYA N RAJESH (HSBN) 15 A, ARTECH 
MATLATHY, 

OPPOSITE 
TRIVANDRUM CLUB, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 14/01/2026 Sabira  S H Suhara Beevi (MTHR) TC 88/774(1), P D 
NAGAR, 

MUTTATHARA, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

93 14/01/2026 SANJANA RAJESH RAJESH N  (FTHR) 15 A, ARTECH 
MALATHY, 

VAZHUTHACAUD, 
OPPO TRIVANDRUM 

CLUB, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 14/01/2026 RAMSI SHAMLA S (MTHR) TC 45/410, RAJEENA 
MANZIL, 

NADUVILAKAM 
PURAYIDAM, 
BEEMAPALLI, 

VALLAKKADAVOO P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 14/01/2026 SAM KURIEN K M KURIEN (FTHR) 4C, ARTECH 
COURTYARD, 

PARUTHIPPARA 
AMBALAMUKKU 

ROAD, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

96 14/01/2026 Alifla Faisal Ali K  Faisal (FTHR) GNA 117B, Gandhi 
Nagar, Vazhuthacaud, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

97 14/01/2026 SHAMEENA BEEVI N ANSARI  S (HSBN) TC 3/967-4 SAF 
PALACE, 

KALLUKUNNU 
CHANTHAVILA, 

IROOPARA, 
KATTAYIKONAM P 

O, 695584, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

98 14/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA K  SIVADASAN PILLAI  
(HSBN)

TC 28/818, 
KAYYALATHU 

VEEDU, 
PUNNAPURAM 

KAITHAMUKKU, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 14/01/2026 SREELEKHA M R VINOD KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

TC 24/1880 VINDO 
BHAVAN, DPI ROAD 
NEAR DPI OFFICE, 

THYCAUD, 
THYCAUD P O, 

695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 14/01/2026 SABEELA SIRAJ 
SIRJUDEEN 

AL AZEEF (HSBN) TC 35/65, AL FAN 
MANZIL, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 14/01/2026 ADITHYA  P S STEFFIN JOHN 
(HSBN)

TC 80/387, 
KOCHUVELI, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 14/01/2026 LEELA KUMARI B  SURENDRAN C 
(HSBN)

TC 14/1220, 
PALAVILA VEEDU, 

LENIN NAGAR 
PALAYAM, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695033, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 14/01/2026 SONA UGIN UGIN ANIL (FTHR) TC 80/225 
THUNDUVILAKOM 

HOUSE, KOCHUVELI, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

104 14/01/2026 Akhil Krishna Harikrishnakumar V 
(FTHR)

Tc 93/2361, Ganga 
Bhavan, Pettah, Pettah, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

105 14/01/2026 NABAS S SAILABDEEN (FTHR) 9/282,PUTHUVAL 
VEEDU, CRPF CAMP, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 14/01/2026 ADITHYA  P S STEFFIN JOHN 
(HSBN)

TC 80/387, 
KOCHUVELI, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 14/01/2026 Smitha L Vineesh Vijayan 
(HSBN)

TC 14/1220, 
PALAVILA VEEDU, 

LENIN NAGAR 
PALAYAM, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695033, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 14/01/2026 SACHIN K SAM ADITI MATHEW 
(WIFE)

4C, ARTECH 
COURTYARD, 

PARUTHIPPARA 
AMBALAMUKKU 

ROAD, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

109 14/01/2026 LAVANYA  V J JAYASREE  P S  
(MTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
KUNNIL ROAD 

JAGATHY, 
THYCAUD, 

THYCAUD, 695014, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

110 14/01/2026 SHAFEEK S MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

TC 32/281/2, 
BALANAGAR, 
ALLSAINTS, 

TITANIUM P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 14/01/2026 Anson Gipson Gipson Mary Suseela Gipson 
(MTHR)

Tc 44/336 5 Shanty 
Nikethan, Valiathura, 

muttathara, 
vallakkadavoo, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

112 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALSABITH S 

SHAJAHAN I (FTHR) TC 35/3/5 NEW TC 
88/10, MANDAPAM 

ROAD, 
VALLAKKADavu, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 14/01/2026 INDIRA DEVI S RAMESHN V D 
(HSBN)

TC 42/1478 -1, 
LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
SREEVARAHAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 14/01/2026 JESNA JERALD JERALD  (FTHR) VALIYAVILAKAM 
HOUSE, THUMBA, 
MENAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, 
PALLITHURA P O, 
695586, THUMBA

  

115 14/01/2026 RAJULA BEEVI M MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (HSBN)

TC 32/281/2, 
BALANAGAR, 

ALLSAINTS, BEACH 
P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

116 14/01/2026 JESON JERALD JERALD (FTHR) VALIAVILAKOM 
HOUSE, THUMBA, 
MENAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, 
PALLITHURA P O, 
695586, THUMBA

  

117 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEM 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

TC 32/281/2, 
BALANAGAR, 

ALLSAINTS, BEACH 
P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 14/01/2026 HARISH 
MUHAMMED S 

ZAKEER HUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

100, ANU MANZIL, 
NAVACODE 
PALLIVILA, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

119 14/01/2026  A HASNA RAMSY (MTHR) 18/175, A R MANZIL, 
MADANVILA, 

PERUMATHURA, 
PERUMATHURA P O, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

120 14/01/2026 MATHEW 
FERNANDEZ 

FERNANDEZ (FTHR) T C 78/673, 
THYVILAKOM 

HOUSE, PETTAH 
VILLAGE, BEACH P 

O, 695007, 
SHANGHUMUGHAM

  

121 14/01/2026 Preetha Krishnakumar Krishnakumar K N 
(HSBN)

7b1 Beacon Green 
square apartment, 

Easwaravilasam Road 
vazhuthacaud, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

122 14/01/2026 Rahul Raj N R Nagarajan (FTHR) TC 55/1813-8, 
Thamaram Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

123 14/01/2026 SINDHU PREMJITH PREMJITH R (HSBN) KNRA 327/B1788, 
THULAYIL LANE, 
THEATRE ROAD, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 14/01/2026 IYDA JOHN FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

TC 81/729, ATTUKAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIYAVELI, 695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 14/01/2026 PALLAVI PREMJITH PREMJITH R (FTHR) K N R A 327/B1788, 
THULAYIL LANE, 
THEATRE ROAD, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 14/01/2026 PAVITHRA 
PREMJITH 

PREMJITH R (FTHR) K N R A 327/B 1788, 
THULAYIL LANE, 
THEATRE ROAD, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

127 14/01/2026 Smitha Kumari Rajeev Lal V P (HSBN) Lal Bhavan, Near 
Homeo College, 

Nemom, Nemom, 
695020, Nemom

  

128 14/01/2026 LAILA GRACY FRANCIS (HSBN) TC 81/0729, 
ATTUKAL HOUSE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIYAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

129 14/01/2026 Roshan S Sajith S A (FTHR) Tc 42/962, N H Byepass 
Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

130 14/01/2026 PREMJITH R RAJAN (FTHR) K N R A 327/B 1788, 
THULAYIL LANE, 
THEATRE ROAD, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 14/01/2026 SHAHNA A MUHAMMAD 
EBRAHIM (FTHR)

T C 46/792, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 14/01/2026 Ashwin Shankar P Ponnu Prabhaghar 
(FTHR)

TC 27/3107, Rysa,, 
Meads Lane, Palayam., 
Vanchiyur, University, 

695034, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

133 14/01/2026 Safiya Beevi Haneefa (FTHR) tc 35/439 koprapura 
veedu, puthanroad  

vallakkadavu, pettah, 
vallakkadavu, 695008, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

134 14/01/2026 Farhana Shefeer  R Fanas Shahul (HSBN) TC 34/1198, Sulaiman 
Street, Airport Road, 
Petta, Vallakkadavu, 

695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

135 14/01/2026 FATHIMA S H MOHAMMAD NIYAS 
A R (HSBN)

TC 75/529, 
ATTARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

136 14/01/2026 Shahabdeen H Haneefa (FTHR) tc 35/ 439 koprapura 
veedu, puthenroad 

vallakkadavu, pettah, 
vallakkadavu, 695008, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

137 14/01/2026 ANANTHIKA SANDY ANTONY SANDY 
PEREIRA (FTHR)

TC 80/1085, SAREENA 
HOUSE, VETTUKAD, 
KARIKKAKAM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

138 14/01/2026 SULAIMAN A ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

TC 70/502, 
PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

139 14/01/2026 Ruksana N Shakeela (OTHR) TC 49/236 (1), AL 
DANA HOUSE, KN-95, 

Kallattumukku, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

140 14/01/2026 RAHUL VARGHESE VARGHESE P (FTHR) TC 33/1161-1, 
THYVILAKOM 

HOUSE, VETTUKAD, 
KARIKKAKAM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

141 14/01/2026 Somanadhan K V Velayudhan K K (FTHR) C-24/1, T.C 7/1819-3, 
Sreechithra Nagar, 
Sashthamangalam, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

142 14/01/2026 S SHANAVAZ A SABIR (FTHR) TC 14/2187-7, 
SHANAVAS MANZIL, 

PALAYAM 
UNIVERSITY, 
UNIVERSITY 

PALAYAM, 695034, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 14/01/2026 SALINI S L 
SREEKUMAR

RENJITH G GOPI 
(HSBN)

TC 90/445,PUTHUVAL 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MADHAVAPURAM, 
KADAKAMPALLI, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

144 14/01/2026 Drishya O Balakrishnan Sreejith B (HSBN) 84/2036, Enchakkal, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

145 14/01/2026 RAGHI SUKUMARAN 
SUKUMARAN

KUMARI 
SUKUMARAN (MTHR)

LEKHA NIVAS,90/214, 
MADHAVAPURAM,KOCHUVELI, 

KADAKAMPALLI, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

146 14/01/2026 B KRISHNASWAMY K 
BHAGAVATHEESWARA 

SARMA (FTHR)

TC 40/1177(1), Iyengar 
Compound, 3rd Puthen 

Street, Manacaud, 
Manacaud PO, 695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

147 14/01/2026 ROHAN VARGHESE VARGHESE P (FTHR) TC 33/116-1, 
THYVILAKOM 

HOUSE, VETTUKAD, 
KARIKKAKAM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

148 14/01/2026 Fiza Mahaboob Sheriff Mahaboob  Sheriff 
(FTHR)

Villa No. 32, Chothys 
Green Views, 
Kavinpuram, 

Puliyarakonam, 
Vilappil, Vilappilsala 

PO, 695573, 
Neyyattinkara

  

149 14/01/2026 Arman Mahaboob  
Sheriff

Mahaboob  Sheriff 
(FTHR)

TC 24/241, Sheriff 
Villa, Thycaud, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud PO, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

150 14/01/2026 Vinayalakshmi BS  sujathan k (FTHR) lotus pachalloor, 
pachalloor po, 

thiruvanathapuram, 
pachalloor, 695027, 

nemom

  

151 14/01/2026 Vinod SP sasi (FTHR) tc40/1373, arupara 
katakkal veedu, Jagathy, 

thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

152 14/01/2026 HEMANT ANIL ANIL THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

TC 
76/2054-5,KICHADI,MGRA 

B6,MAHARAJAS G, 
LORDS JUNCTION, 

ANAYARA, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
ANAYARA, 695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

153 14/01/2026 Kiran S Baby (MTHR) TC 71/1477,, 
Valiathura, muttathara, 
vallakkadavoo, 695008, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

154 14/01/2026 NASHFA  H NAZIM HAZEENA  S P 
(MTHR)

SALMA, TC: 9/2165(1), 
MADRSA LANE, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

155 14/01/2026 Fouzia Banu Mahaboob 
Sherief

Khirunnissa (MTHR) TC 24/241, Sheriff 
Villa, Thycaud, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud PO, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

156 14/01/2026 Nagammal  T N Suresh Kumar 
(HSBN)

TC 31/1261-4 Visvam, 
Sreeganesh Gardens , 

Decent Junction, Pettah, 
Pettah, 695024, Pettah

  

157 14/01/2026 JAYANTHI SANJEEV G L  (HSBN) TC 6/1960 (1), DEVA 
AMRITAM, J N R A 75 

D, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

158 14/01/2026 Kochuthresia Antony (FTHR) 681, Valiyathura, 
Muttathara, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

159 14/01/2026 sabeela beegom a fasiludeen  a (HSBN) 13/304-24, E M S 
NAGAR, PATTOOR, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

160 14/01/2026 MEERA BINOJ RASMI P S BINOJ (FTHR) TC-37/1338(1), BINU 
NIVAS, Kothalam road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
fort, 695023, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

161 14/01/2026 Aswin R Rajesh Kumar  (FTHR) TC 28/361, 
Kuzhivilakathu Veedu, 

Kaithamukku, 
vanchiyoor, pettah, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

162 14/01/2026 RENY INGILBERT INGILBERT (FTHR) T C 78/1590, REEMA 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUTHOPE, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

163 14/01/2026 Divya Jerald Antony (FTHR) TC 78/183, 
Thaivilakom, 

Kannanthura, Beach, 
695007, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

164 14/01/2026 R Sunitha Sunilkumar  (HSBN) 472 (1), Valiyathura, 
Muttathara, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

165 14/01/2026 Meenakshy Suresh T Suresh Kumar (FTHR) MRA 138, TC 29/326/1, 
Anakuzhy Lane, Pettah, 

695024, Trivandrum

  

166 14/01/2026 SANI MARIA RENJITH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

tc 34/335, 
shankhumukham, 

thiruvananthapuram, 
beach, 695007, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

167 14/01/2026 Vysakh R Rajesh Kumar B (FTHR) tc 28/361 
Kuzhivilakathu Veed, 

kaithamukku, 
Vanchiyoor, pettah, 

695024, 
thiruvananthupuram

  

168 14/01/2026 Raveena Raj N R Nagarajan (FTHR) TC 55/1813 - 8, 
THAMARAM ROAD, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

169 14/01/2026 Rini S S Sunilkumar (FTHR) 472 (1), Valiyathura, 
Muttathara, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


